WESTERN PHILIPPINES UNIVERSITY    A STRONG PARTNER FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

Invitation to Bid for the Procurement of Various Laboratory 

Equipment for CAFES & CED – Quezon Campus 

1) The Western Philippines University, through the fund 101-2026 intends to apply the 
total amount of Five million six hundred ninety-two thousand two hundred pesos 
(Php 5,692,200.00) representing the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC), for 
payments under the contract covering the projects described hereunder:    

Name of Project ABC Project ID No. 
Lot 1 – Procurement of Various Laboratory 
Equipment for CAFES – Quezon Campus

[...]

WPU, San Juan, Aborlan, Palawan 
Mobile No: 0912-344-0128 
For Inquiry: wpu.bacsecretariat@gmail.com 

For electronic bid Submission: bac.secretariat@wpu.edu.ph 

mailto:wpu.bacsecretariat@gmail.com
mailto:bac.secretariat@wpu.edu.ph

12.4 The ABC per Lot. 

Lot 1 - Three million seven hundred ten thousand five hundred pesos 
(Php3,710,500.00). 

Lot 2 – One million nine hundred eighty-one thousand five hundred pesos 
(Php 1,981,700.00) 

Any bid with a financial component exceeding the amount shall not be 
accepted. 

13.1(a)(iv)  “No incidental services are required.” 

13.1(b)(i) “The price of the Goods shall be quoted DDP Aborlan, Palawan,